=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1155

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)
COUPE (GK)

ix20 (JC)

ix20 (JC)

ix20 (JC)

ix20 (JC)

ix20 (JC)

ix20 (JC)

SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)
SONATA V (NF)

FRT

131.40

60.00

17.00

131.40

60.00

17.00

D924-8808, D924-8386, D924-8232, D924-7825,
D924-7990, 181644, MDB2267, SDB1504, GDB3352,
23893, 23892, 23891, D11224M, D11148M
8809409030975

x1

x1

x2

Approved

Model Type

1.6 16V
1.6 16V
2.0

2.0
20GLS
2.7V6
2.7V6
14

1.4 CRDi
1.4 CRDi
1.6

1.6 CRDI
1.6 CRDI
2.0

2.0 16V
2.7iV6
2.7V6
2.7V6
2.0 CRDi
2.0 CRDi
2.0 CRDi
2.0 GLSI
2.0 VVTi GLS
2.0 WTi GLS
2.4

2.4
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Kw

77
79
100
102
105
121
123
66
57
66
92
85
94
100
96
132
127
129
100
103
110
119
106
121
119
125

Year

03/02 - 08/09
03/02 - 08/09
08/01 - 08/09
03/02 - 08/09
02/03 - 08/09
01/07 - 08/09
03/02 - 08/09
11/10 -
06/11 -
11/10 -
11/10 -
06/11 -
06/11 -
04/01 - 11/04
10/01 - 11/04
10/01 - 05/05
10/01 - 11/04
11/02 - 11/04
02/06 - 12/10
02/06 - 12/10
03/09 - 12/10
07/08 - 12/10
05/05 - 12/10
01/08 - 12/10
01/05 - 12/10
06/08 - 12/09
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SONATAV (NF) 2.4 128 06/08 - 12/10
SONATA V (NF) 3.3 171 01/05 - 12/10
SONATAV (NF) 3.3 173 06/05 - 12/10
SONATAV (NF) 3.3 184 01/08 - 12/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 104 08/04 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.0 105 01/10 - 03/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 All-wheel Drive 104 08/04 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi 100 01/06 - 03/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 CRDi 103 01/06 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi 110 01/09 - 03/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 CRDi 83 08/04 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive 100 01/06 - 03/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive 103 01/06 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive 110 01/09 - 03/10
TUCSON (IM) 2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive 83 08/04 - 03/10
TUCSON (JM) 2.7 All-wheel Drive 129 08/04 - 03/10
KIA
Type Kw Year
MAGENTIS (GD, MS) 2.0 100 05/01 - 09/05
MAGENTIS (GD, MS) 2.5V6 124 05/01 -
MAGENTIS (GD, MS) MAGENTIS (GD, MS) 05/01 -
SOUL (AM) 1.6 CRDi 115 85 02/09 -
SOUL (AM) 1.6 CRDi 128 94 02/09 -
SOUL (AM) 1.6 CVVT 7 02/09 -
SOUL (AM) 1.6 CWT 93 02/09 -
SOUL (AM) 1.6 GDI 103 06/11 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 16V 4WD 104 09/04 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 100 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 103 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 83 02/05 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 100 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 103 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 83 09/04 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0i16Vv 104 09/04 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.7 V6 4WD 129 09/04 -
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 75 55 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 75 57 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CRDi 90 66 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.4 CWT 66 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CRDi 115 85 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CRDi 128 94 02/10 -
VENGA (YN) 1.6 CVVT 92 02/10 -
O.E References
Manufacturer Reference
HYUNDAI 581012KA51
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HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI
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581013KA61
581013KA60
581013CA70
5810138A90
581012CA10
581012KA00
581012GA01

581012CA11
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